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ATLANTA SMART AGADEMY

Atlanta Smart Academy

Board Retreat

Published on October 9, 2024 at 1:41 PM EDT

Date and Time
Saturday October 19, 2024 at 9:00 AM EDT

Location
Atlanta Smart Academy, 2636 M.L.K, Jr. Drive, SW, Atlanta, GA 30311

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening Items
A. Call the Meeting to Order
B. Welcome and Ice Breaker Who/What Impacted
You
C. Yearin Review Something to Brag About
Il Morning Sessions
A. Board Responsibilities What Is Your Discuss
Commitment
B. Team Building Share Your Dream Discuss

1l. Lunch
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Presenter

Veronica Williams

Patrice Meadows

Veronica Williams

Rosalynne Price

Time

9:00 AM

30m

30m

10:00 AM

60 m

30m

11:30 AM
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Iv.

V.

A. Lunch Break

Afternoon Sessions

Purpose

A. Strategic Planning Our Collective Dream for ASA Discuss

B. Outreach LIVE Who Do You Know? Discuss

Closing Items

A. Deliverables and Closing What's Next

B. Adjourn Meeting
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Presenter

Veronica Williams

Veronica Williams

Wanda Newman-
Johnson

Time

60 m

12:30 PM

120 m

60 m

3:30 PM

30m
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